
Wynik Razem Wynik Razem MIEJSCE INDYWIDUALNIE

1 PIETROWSKA Ilona 29,1 10 39,1

2 WÓJT Irmina 42,7 1 43,7

3 NOWOGÓRSKI Tomasz 80,5 22 V 102,5

4 SAŁEK Marek 61,4 14 75,4

5 SUPERA Sławomir 91 1 92

6 BORAS Ewa 70,1 7 77,1

7 KUBERSKI Andrzej 80,9 0 80,9

8 KOSTARCZYK Michał 63,6 6 IV 69,6

9 MIELCZAREK Mariusz 76,1 21 97,1

10 WALASZCZYK Bogdan 71,2 13 84,2

11 TYL Ewa 80,6 25 105,6 k

12 SÓJKA Mirosław 90,9 31 121,9

13 SKORUPSKI Bogumił 74,7 28 I 102,7

14 PŁUCIENNIK Andrzej 81,3 8 89,3

15 zero 0 0 0

16 BROCKA Renata 68,8 10 78,8 k

17 BOROWIECKI Sławomir 78,6 24 102,6

18 BUJACZ Karol 61,5 24 III 85,5

19 KRUSZYŃSKI Tadeusz 67,4 17 84,4

20 ZIĘBA Artur 39,1 38 77,1

21 KRZYSZCZUK Aneta 77,9 0 77,9 k

22 BUGAJSKI Daniel 75,5 18 93,5

23 FLORKIEWICZ Wojciech 81,2 25 II 106,2

24 KORNACKI Tomasz 74,1 14 88,1

25 WIERZBICKI Grzegorz 82,5 10 92,5

26 GWÓŹDŹ Konrad 73,3 11 84,3

27 MELKA Konrad 71,8 23 94,8

28 MUHAMMAD Piotr 47,9 15 VI 62,9

29 MAZUR Marek 65,3 34 99,3

30 0 0 0

26 MŁYNARCZYK Marcin 66,8 5 71,8

27 MŁYNARCZYK Sławomir 86,5 23 109,5

28 PACHULSKI Janusz 65,1 13 VII 78,1

29 0

30 0 0

Indywidualnie kobiety

1 TYL Ewa Powiat Łódzki Wschodni 105,6

2 BROCKA Renata Gmina Sulmierzyce 78,8

3 KRZYSZCZUK Aneta Powiat Radomszczański 77,9

4 BORAS Ewa Gmina Kiełczygłów 77,1

5 WÓJT Irmina Gmina Lipce Reymontowskie 43,7

6 PIETROWSKA Ilona Gmina Lipce Reymontowskie 39,1

indywidualnie mężczyźni

1 SÓJKA Mirosław Powiat Łódzki Wschodni 121,9

2 MŁYNARCZYK Sławomir Gmina Konstantynów Łódzki 109,5

3 FLORKIEWICZ Wojciech Powiat Radomszczański 106,2

4 SKORUPSKI Bogumił Powiat Łódzki Wschodni 102,7

5 BOROWIECKI Sławomir Gmina Sulmierzyce 102,6

6 NOWOGÓRSKI Tomasz Gmina Lipce Reymontowskie 102,5

7 MAZUR Marek WZ LZS Łódź 99,3

8 MIELCZAREK Mariusz Gmina Kiełczygłów 97,1

9 MELKA Konrad WZ LZS Łódź 94,8

10 BUGAJSKI Daniel Powiat Radomszczański 93,5

11 WIERZBICKI Grzegorz Powiat Radomszczański 92,5

12 SUPERA Sławomir Gmina Lipce Reymontowskie 92

13 PŁUCIENNIK Andrzej Powiat Łódzki Wschodni 89,3

14 KORNACKI Tomasz Powiat Radomszczański 88,1

15 BUJACZ Karol Gmina Sulmierzyce 85,5

16 KRUSZYŃSKI Tadeusz Gmina Sulmierzyce 84,4

17 GWÓŹDŹ Konrad WZ LZS Łódź 84,3

18 WALASZCZYK Bogdan Gmina Kiełczygłów 84,2

19 KUBERSKI Andrzej Gmina Kiełczygłów 80,9

20 PACHULSKI Janusz Gmina Konstantynów Łódzki 78,1

21 ZIĘBA Artur Gmina Sulmierzyce 77,1

22 SAŁEK Marek Gmina Lipce Reymontowskie 75,4

23 MŁYNARCZYK Marcin Gmina Konstantynów Łódzki 71,8

24 KOSTARCZYK Michał Gmina Kiełczygłów 69,6

25 MUHAMMAD Piotr WZ LZS Łódź 62,9
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372,3

7 Gmina Konstantynów Łódzki 218,4 41 259,4

374,1

282,4

WYNIK

322,6

345,3

419,5

57

72

Pistolet

47

47

92

L.P Drużyna Nr st. Nazwisko i imię
Karabin

96

3 Powiat Łódzki Wschodni 327,5

4

5 Powiat Radomszczański 317,1

6 WZ LZS Łódź 210,4

Gmina Sulmierzyce 276,3

1
Gmina Lipce 

Reymontowskie
275,6

2 Gmina Kiełczygłów 298,3


